

**Col. Monash Bakshi (Retd.) Vs. Deepak
Dhawan and others**

Civil Suit No. 5 of 2024

24.8.2024 Present: Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Ms. Tanvy Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Hemant
Vaid, Advoate, for the defendant.

Pleadings are complete. List the matter before
learned Additional Registrar (Judicial) for admission denial
of the documents on 9.9.2024.

**(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge**

24th August, 2024
(Chander)