

CS-5 of 2024

07.07.2025 Present: Mr. Shivalik Bhaik, vice counsel for plaintiff.

List of witnesses on behalf of the plaintiff has been filed. Let the case be now listed on 17.10.2025 for plaintiff's evidence, on which date plaintiff be produced on self-responsibility for his examination.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.07.2025

(Vriti)