

CS No.5 of 2024

08.01.2026 Present: Mr. Vinod Kumar vice Ms. Shalini
Thakur, Advocate for plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on
20.04.2026 for plaintiff's remaining evidence.
Plaintiff's witnesses mentioned at serial No. 2 be
summoned for the date fixed on the steps already
taken.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.01.2026
(Shalini)