

CS-5 of 2024

04.06.2026 Present Sh. Shivalik Bhaik, Advocate vice
Ms. Shalini Thakur, Advocate for the
plaintiff.
Mr. Hemant Vaid, Advocate, for the
defendants.

Process fee has been filed. Summon
be issued to PW2 as mentioned in process fee for
recording his/her statement before learned
Registrar (Judicial) on 24.07.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

04.06.2026
(Ritu)